Table 6/1
PEERS PANEL SURVEY - MAY/JUNE 2011
Q2: At what level do you think each of the following services should be commissioned?

A: Services for patients with learning disabilities and other complex difficulties, specifically those who have committed serious offences and require secure care and treatment
Base: All respondents

PARTY DATE OF BIRTH LENGTH OF SERVICE GENDER TYPE
Other/ 1960 2005
Lib Cross- Pre- | 1950- or | 1960- | 1980- | 1995- or Hered Spirit
Total Cons Lab | Dems bench 1950 1959 [ 1960+ before 1979 1994 2004 later Male | Female Life itary ual
Unweighted Total 100 25 40 16 19 79 17 4 - 6 24 52 18 68 32 89 10 1
Weighted Total 100 26 30 10 34 78 20 3 - 8 27 50 16 70 30 87 12 1
100% 100%  100%  100% 100% 100%  100%  100% - 100%  100%  100%  100% 100%  100% 100%  100% 100%
Local GP consortia 12 6 3 1 2 10 2 1 - - 6 4 3 11 1 10 2
12% 24% 10% 13% 5% 12% 10% 24% - - 21% 8% 17% 16% 5% 12% 17% -
A specialist NHS commissioning body 68 14 21 7 27 52 16 1 - 6 15 37 10 44 24 60 8 1
68% 52% 70% 69% 79% 67% 79% 24% - 7% 56% 75% 62% 63% 79% 69% 61% 100%
Don't know 16 6 6 2 2 12 2 1 - 2 4 7 3 13 3 13 3
16% 24% 20% 19% 5% 16% 10% 52% - 23% 16% 13% 20% 18% 10% 15% 22%
Not stated 4 - - - 4 4 - - - - 2 2 - 2 2 4
4% - - - 11% 5% - - - - 7% 4% - 3% 6% 4%
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Fieldwork: 16th May - 27th June 2011
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Table 7/1
PEERS PANEL SURVEY - MAY/JUNE 2011
Q2: At what level do you think each of the following services should be commissioned?

B:Services for other vulnerable groups, such as those with complex presentations of autism or Asperger’s syndrome
Base: All respondents

PARTY DATE OF BIRTH LENGTH OF SERVICE GENDER TYPE
Other/ 1960 2005
Lib Cross- Pre- | 1950- or | 1960- | 1980- | 1995- or Hered Spirit
Total Cons Lab | Dems bench 1950 1959 [ 1960+ before 1979 1994 2004 later Male | Female Life itary ual
Unweighted Total 100 25 40 16 19 79 17 4 - 6 24 52 18 68 32 89 10 1
Weighted Total 100 26 30 10 34 78 20 3 - 8 27 50 16 70 30 87 12 1
100% 100%  100%  100% 100% 100%  100%  100% - 100%  100%  100%  100% 100%  100% 100%  100% 100%
Local GP consortia 31 11 10 4 6 22 7 2 - 1 8 15 6 23 8 27 3
31% 44% 33% 38% 16% 28% 33% 76% - 14% 30% 31% 38% 33% 26% 32% 25% -
A specialist NHS commissioning body 56 11 19 5 21 46 10 - - 5 14 30 7 39 17 49 7 1
56% 44% 63% 50% 62% 59% 52% - - 64% 52% 61% 46% 56% 56% 56% 53% 100%
Don't know 1 4 2 1 4 8 3 1 - 2 3 4 2 7 4 8 3
11% 16% 8% 13% 11% 10% 15% 24% - 23% 10% 8% 16% 10% 14% 10% 22%
Not stated 4 - - - 4 4 - - - - 2 2 - 2 2 4
4% - - - 11% 5% - - - - 7% 4% - 3% 6% 4%
Prepared by ComRes

Fieldwork: 16th May - 27th June 2011
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